
 
ML ETELÄ-HÄMEENPIIRIN HAULIKKOJOUKKUEET SM 2022    

          

 METSÄSTYSTRAP SEURA 1. Kats. 2. Kats. 3. Kats. 4. Kats. PM-kisat Yht. 

          

 Sarja M         
1. Passila Jukka A-HA 23 23 22 0  68 
2. Himanka Janne FMS 21 22 0 24  67 
3. Pietarila Vesa Rakki 0 22 23 20  65 
4. Peltonen Juha ELEK 22 22 21 0  65 
5. Seppänen Tommi A-HA 0 20 23 21  63 
6. Kallioinen Eetu A-HA 0 19 22 21  62 
7. Mäkilä Janne TMS 0 22 19 18  59 
8. Lehtonen Jesse Tur.MS 0 16 0 19  35 
9. Venäläinen Jari Henk.Jäs. 15 0 0 16  31 
10. Kurki Eemeli A-HA 0 16 0 15  31 
11. Lehtinen Juha A-HA 20 0 0 0  20 

          

 Sarja M-50        
1. Hyytiäinen Jarmo Repo 19 21 22 0  62 
2. Koskinen Timo KMS 0 20 23 17  60 
3. Mahlanen Torsti Urj.EM 23 15 0 21  59 
4. Kallioinen Tero A-HA 0 22 17 20  59 
5. Grahn Jari FMS 0 16 22 14  52 
6. Repo Mika Kontio 0 19 18 0  37 
7. Lankinen Jari A-HA 0 0 20 15  35 
8. Lehtinen Mika A-HA 19 0 14 0  33 
9. Laurila Kari EJMY 0 13 0 0  13 

          

 Sarja M-60        
1. Karppanen Eero VEM56 0 24 23 21  68 
2. Pietarila Pauli Rakki 0 24 23 20  67 
3. Sokka Kari Oit.MS 22 21 20 21  64 
4. Laakso Arto A-HA 15 17 21 21  59 
5. Klemelä Seppo Rakki 13 19 20 11  52 
6. Mäkilä Pekka TMS 0 10 23 17  50 
7. Sillanpää Heikki Halli 0 20 21 0  41 
8. Salonen Heikki A-HA 0 0 17 18  35 
9. Kukkola Matti HMS 20 0 0 15  35 
10. Karttunen Jukka Rakki 19 15 0 0  34 
11. Vähätalo Kimmo A-HA 0 0 18 13  31 

          

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
        



Sarja M-70 
1. Lähde Erkki TMS 0 21 21 23  65 
2. Hacklin Jorma A-HA 0 23 19 19  61 
3. Aalto Esa  A-HA 19 20 0 19  58 
4. Jokiniemi Raimo Ms.Orava 0 16 20 21  57 
5. Tanhuanpää Eino Urj.Erä 12 19 17 19  55 
6. Heinämaa Jorma Rakki 16 14 16 0  46 
7. Larpi Jorma Kontio 0 15 16 13  44 
8. Haarala Jukka Repo 0 15 10 18  43 
9. Alhainen Iisakki LKMS 0 16 12 15  43 
10. Passila Aulis A-HA 0 15 6 0  21 

          

 Sarja M-80        
1. Eskola Matti Rakki 20 17 20 18  58 
2. Riihihuhta Toivo Henk.jäs. 0 10 5 0  15 

3. 
Hämäläinen 
Teppo HMLRM 0 0 0 14  14 

          

 Sarja N         
1. Grahn Jaana FMS 22 21 20 19  63 
2. Alatalo Monna EJMY 13 17 17 16  50 
3. Kurki Kaisa A-HA 19 0 0 20  39 
4. Hakala Sisko Urj.MS 0 9 16 13  38 
5. Mäkelä Marja A-HA 0 11 0 13  24 
6. Kuusrainen-Kauppila Nina HJ 0 4 0 7  11 

          
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  METSÄSTYSHAULIKKO       

          

 Sarja M         
1. Kallioinen Eetu A-HA 0 23 25 24  72 
2. Pietarila Vesa Rakki 0 25 24 20  69 
3. Passila Jukka A-HA 23 24 22 0  69 
4. Seppänen Tommi A-HA 0 23 21 23  67 
5. Himanka Janne FMS 22 24 0 20  66 
6. Mäkilä Janne TMS 0 19 21 23  63 
7. Peltonen Juha ELEK 23 21 18 0  62 
8. Kurki Eemeli A-HA 0 24 0 23  47 
9. Tölli Jukka A-HA 23 0 24 0  47 
10. Venäläinen Jari Henk.jäs. 16 0 0 15  31 
11. Lehtinen Juha A-HA 22 0 0 0  22 
12. Mattila Juho Kutajoki 18 0 0 0  18 



          

 Sarja M-50        
1. Kallioinen Tero A-HA 0 23 23 22  68 
2. Grahn Jari FMS 0 23 23 22  68 
3. Koskinen Timo KMS 0 24 22 21  67 
4. Hyytiäinen Jarmo Repo 22 21 20 0  63 
5. Lehtinen Mika A-HA 23 0 22 0  45 
6. Lankinen Jari A-HA 0 0 21 19  40 
7. Repo Mika Kontio 0 12 11 0  23 

          

 Sarja M-60        
1. Pietarila Pauli Rakki 22 23 23 23  69 
2. Laakso Arto A-HA 23 21 25 21  69 
3. Karppanen Eero VEM56 0 18 21 21  60 
4. Sokka Kari OitMS 18 14 20 19  57 
5. Mäkilä Pekka TMS 0 16 17 19  52 
6. Vähätalo Kimmo A-HA 0 0 23 21  44 
7. Klemelä Seppo Rakki 11 8 17 8  44 
8. Kukkola Matti HMS 19 0 0 23  42 
9. Salonen Heikki A-HA 0 0 21 20  41 
10. Riihimäki Hannu A-HA 0 0 19 17  36 
11. Sillanpää Heikki Halli 0 13 16 0  29 

12. 
Kääriäinen 
Markku Henk.jäs. 21 0 0 0  21 

          

 Sarja M-70        
1. Hacklin Jorma A-HA 0 22 23 25  70 
2. Perho Martti YRM 22 21 18 20  63 
3. Aalto Esa  A-HA 19 22 0 20  61 
4. Haarala Jukka Repo 21 20 20 18  61 
5. Lähde Erkki TMS 0 22 15 19  56 
6. Heinämaa Jorma Rakki 17 19 19 0  55 
7. Larpi Jorma Kontio 0 19 20 15  54 
8. Alhainen Iisakki LKMS 0 18 15 19  52 
9. Tanhuanpää Eino Urj.MS 19 15 16 13  50 
10. Virta Seppo Kontio 0 20 19 0  39 
11. Passila Aulis A-HA 0 12 14 0  26 

          

          

 Sarja M-80        
1. Riihihuhta Toivo Henk.j. 0 6 8 0  14 

          

          

          

 Sarja N         
1. Grahn Jaana FMS 20 22 21 20  63 
2. Hakala Sisko Urj.MS 0 18 17 16  51 
3. Kurki Kaisa A-HA 23 0 0 17  40 



4. Mäkelä Marja A-HA  17 0 16  33 
5. Kuusrainen-Kauppila Nina HJ 0 1 0 8  9 

 


